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$3,195,000

6065 SW 133RD ST, PINECREST FL 33156
https://www.bravoregroup.com

The main house and guest house sit nestled in a lush, Tropical
Paradise in Pinecrest, evoking the serene beauty of an exotic
retreat. Vibrant, mature foliage and wandering stone paths lead
to a stunning coral rock waterfall pool which feels like an oasis.
Main house w/4BD & 3BA+2C Garage and fireplace was updated
over the […]

• 6 beds
• 4 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: MARTIN BROS RANCH
ESTATES,PINECREST

Bedrooms: 6 beds Bathrooms: 4 baths

Living Square Feet: 4282 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 38768 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Yes Tax Year: 2024

Tax Annual Amount: $9,304 Pool Y/N: Yes

Date added: Added 2 weeks ago Original List Price: $3,195,000

MLS ID: A11694597

Building Details
Building Area Total: 5976 sq ft Parking Features: Circular Driveway

View: Garden, Pool Building Name: MARTIN BROS RANCH ESTATES

Covered Spaces: 3 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Garage Spaces: 3 Garage Y/N: Yes

Roof: Flat Tile, Metal Roof

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Combination Tub & Shower Room Bedroom Features:

Entry Level

Room Living Room Features: Guest House

Amenities & Features



Call us now
Phone: (305) 713-8000
Email: Bravo@RealtyAgent.com

Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Open Porch

Architectural Style: Detached, One Story View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Gas Range,
Refrigerator

Pool Features: In Ground

Sewer: Septic Tank Exterior Features: Lighting, Fruit Trees

Cooling Y/N: Yes Electric: Circuit Breakers

Window Features: Blinds Cooling: Central Air, Electric

Attached Garage Y/N: Yes Interior Features: First Floor Entry

Heating: Central, Electric, Reverse Cycle Unit Furnished: Furniture Negotiable

Flooring: Wood Fencing: Fenced


